
Sun 10-Aug-2014 10:44:22 PDT

Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Thunderbolts CC
on

Saturday 09 August 2014

at

Thunderbolts CC won by 66 runs

Team Napa Valley Cricket Club

Score 177 for 10

Overs 30.5

Players Dale Moorehouse

Bourke, Phil (wk)

Keene, Jeff (wk)

Nancarrow, Bill

Ojha, Bĳoy

Michael Rule

Mckenzie, Martin

Colin Nolan

Carson, Peter

Healey, Andrew

Peacock, Bernie

Withers, Nick

Team Thunderbolts CC

Score 243 for 10

Overs 32.0

Players Kunal Mali

Sheraz Babar

Subash Chuttugudisi

Amitoj Ahluwalia

Bilal S

Hardik Desai

Chitrajit C

Monty Bĳlani

Santhosh Leisani

Sathar Cherkalam

Murray Taylor

Raj Padhi
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Thunderbolts CC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Napa Valley Cricket Club Sat 09-Aug-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kunal Mali
. 2 . . 4 . 2121 . . 1 . . . . . 11 . . . . W

lbw  b Mckenzie, Martin 15 25 36 16 5 3 1 36% 60.0

2 Sheraz Babar (LHB)
. . 2 . 114 . . 141 . . 211 . 1241 . 24 . . . 466 . 1 . . 2 . 116W

b Peacock, Bernie 59 41 61 17 11 5 5 3 59% 143.9

3 Subash Chuttugudisi
. 6 . . 11 . . 1 . 41112 . 4 . . 121 . 611W

st Keene, Jeff  b Healey, 

Andrew

34 27 70 11 10 2 2 2 59% 125.9

4 Amitoj Ahluwalia
1 . 614 . . . . 1433144W

b Peacock, Bernie 32 17 12 6 4 2 4 1 65% 188.2

5 Bilal S
. . W

b Healey, Andrew 0 3 2 3 0.0

6 Hardik Desai
. 11 . . . . . 4W

b Healey, Andrew 6 10 31 7 2 1 30% 60.0

7 Chitrajit C
. . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . . . . 11 . . . 26 . 411 . . 12 . 41W

c Nancarrow, Bill  b Peacock, 

Bernie

29 34 49 18 11 2 2 1 47% 85.3

8 Monty Bĳlani
. W

c Keene, Jeff  b Dale 

Moorehouse

0 2 0 2 0.0

9 Santhosh Leisani
. . 4 . . . . 114121 . 6 . W

c Dale Moorehouse  b 

Nancarrow, Bill

20 17 25 9 4 1 2 1 47% 117.6

10 Sathar Cherkalam
. 126 . . . . 11

not out 11 10 16 5 3 1 1 50% 110.0

11 Murray Taylor
. . . . 4W

c Michael Rule  b Mckenzie, 

Martin

4 6 3 5 1 17% 66.7

12 Raj Padhi

32.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 33  (32wd  0nb  0lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 243 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

60

Kunal Mali

8.5

60

2

97

Sheraz Babar

11.5

37

3

138

Amitoj Ahluwalia

15.5

41

4

139

Bilal S

16.3

1

5

161

Subash 

Chuttugudisi

20.1

22

6

166

Hardik Desai

20.6

5

7

168

Monty Bijlani

21.4

2

8

203

Santhosh Leisani

27.1

35

9

237

Chitrajit C

30.1

34

10

243

Murray Taylor

31.6

6

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R

W

WD

NB

3 8

2

5

3 18 2 6.00Ojha, Bĳoy

R

W

WD

NB

7

5

8 1 7

4

7 1 1
1
2

7 43 1 11 6.14Dale 

Moorehouse 

(RM) R

W

WD

NB

8

1
1 9 1 9.00Colin Nolan

R

W

WD

NB

1
1

3

2

8

2

15 5
1

5 36 2 5 7.20Mckenzie, 

Martin (RFM)

R

W

WD

NB

23

1

9
1

5 10
1

1
1

5 49 3 1 9.80Peacock, 

Bernie (RM)

R

W

WD

NB

3
1

11

1

5
2

5

4
4 29 3 5 7.25Healey, 

Andrew

R

W

WD

NB

3

1

9 11
1
1

13

1
4 39 1 3 9.75Nancarrow, Bill 

(RM)

R

W

WD

NB

2

1

8 5

3
3 19 4 6.33Carson, Peter 

(LB)
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Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Napa Valley Cricket Club Sat 09-Aug-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Dale Moorehouse
. . . 4 . 1 . . 2 . 1 . . . 6111 . 1 . 1W

run out (Monty Bijlani) 19 23 43 13 7 1 1 1 43% 82.6

2 Bourke, Phil (wk) 

(LHB)

. 14 . 4 . . 1 . 1111 . W
b Santhosh Leisani 14 15 25 7 6 2 53% 93.3

3 Keene, Jeff (wk) (LHB)
. . . . . 1 . . . . 1 . . . 21 . 211 . . . . . . . 641W

b Subash Chuttugudisi 20 31 47 21 6 2 1 1 32% 64.5

4 Nancarrow, Bill
. . W

run out (Monty Bijlani) 0 3 4 3 0.0

5 Ojha, Bĳoy
1 . 1 . 41114 . . . . . 1 . . . . 14 . 41 . 1 . 2W

c Subash Chuttugudisi  b 

Sheraz Babar

27 29 46 15 9 1 4 48% 93.1

6 Michael Rule
. 1 . . 1 . . . . . 1 . 11 . 4 . . 4 . . 4 . 4 . . 1 . . . . . . -

run out (Subash Chuttugudisi) 22 33 40 23 6 4 30% 66.7

7 Mckenzie, Martin
. . . . 1 . . 11 . . . W

c Sheraz Babar  b Subash 

Chuttugudisi

3 13 23 10 3 23% 23.1

8 Colin Nolan
. . . . . 1 . . . 211 . 1W

c Monty Bijlani  b Sheraz Babar 6 15 21 10 4 1 33% 40.0

9 Carson, Peter
. . . 1 . 14 . . . 11 . . 1 . 424 . W

c Raj Padhi  b Kunal Mali 19 21 26 12 5 1 3 43% 90.5

10 Healey, Andrew (LHB)
1 . . W

c Sathar Cherkalam  b Sheraz 

Babar

1 4 1 3 1 25% 25.0

11 Peacock, Bernie
.

not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

12 Withers, Nick

30.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 46  (32wd  3nb  1lb  10b 0p) TOTAL 177 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

33

Bourke, Phil

5.2

33

2

42

Dale Moorehouse

7.7

9

3

54

Nancarrow, Bill

9.5

12

4

104

Keene, Jeff

14.6

50

5

119

Ojha, Bijoy

17.3

15

6

144

Mckenzie, Martin

24.1

25

7

144

Michael Rule

24.6

0

8

162

Colin Nolan

29.1

18

9

163

Healey, Andrew

29.5

5

10

177

Carson, Peter

30.5

18

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R

W
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1
2

2
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R

W
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3

1

2
1

2

5 2 8 1 1 1.60Santhosh 

Leisani

R

W

WD
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3

6

7

5
1

2 22 11 1 11.00Raj Padhi

R

W

WD
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4 2

1

12 10

1
4 30 2 7.50Hardik Desai

R

W

WD

NB

4

15

1
1

2 1

1

8 2
1

7 1 34 2 16 4.86Subash 

Chuttugudisi

R

W

WD

NB

2
1

3 9

1

2 6 1
2

6 24 3 1 4.00Sheraz Babar

R

W

WD

NB

10
1

0.5 10 1 20.00Kunal Mali
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Thunderbolts CC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Ojha, Bijoy . . 2 . 1 . 

2 15 0 Dale Moorehouse 5wd 1 2 . . 4 . 

3 25 0 Ojha, Bijoy 4 . 1wd . 1 1wd 2 1 

4 33 0 Dale Moorehouse 2 1 4 1 . . 

5 38 0 Ojha, Bijoy . . 2 1 1 1 

6 39 0 Dale Moorehouse . 1 . . . . 

7 48 0 Colin Nolan 1wd 2 4 1 . 1 . 

8 59 0 Dale Moorehouse 1 3wd 1wd 2 4 . . . 

9 60 1 Mckenzie, Martin . . . . 1wd W . 

10 84 1 Peacock, Bernie 1wd 4 6 6 . 1 6 

11 89 1 Mckenzie, Martin . 1wd 1wd . 2 . 1 . 

12 98 2 Peacock, Bernie 1 . 1 6 W 1 

13 108 2 Mckenzie, Martin . 2wd 1 6 1 . . 

14 113 2 Peacock, Bernie 4 . . . . 1 

15 128 2 Mckenzie, Martin 4 3 1 3 . 4 

16 138 3 Peacock, Bernie 1 1 4 4 W . 

17 141 4 Healey, Andrew 1 . W . 1 1 

18 148 4 Dale Moorehouse 2 . 4 . . 1 

19 160 4 Healey, Andrew 2 1 1 1wd . 6 1 

20 161 4 Dale Moorehouse 1 . . . . . 

21 166 6 Healey, Andrew W . . 1 4 W 

22 169 7 Dale Moorehouse . 1wd 1 . W 1wd . . 

23 178 7 Healey, Andrew 1wd 1wd . 1wd 1 4 . . 1wd . 

24 182 7 Nancarrow, Bill . 1 . 1wd 1 . 1 

25 185 7 Carson, Peter . . . 1wd . 1 1 

26 194 7 Nancarrow, Bill 4 1 1 2 1 . 

27 203 7 Carson, Peter . 6 1by . . 2 

28 215 8 Nancarrow, Bill W 1wd 6 . 4 1 . 

29 223 8 Carson, Peter 1 1 . 1wd 1wd . 1 1wd 2 

30 237 8 Nancarrow, Bill 2 . 4 1 6 1wd . 

31 238 9 Peacock, Bernie W . . . 1 . 

32 243 10 Mckenzie, Martin 1 . . . 4 W 

Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Sathar Cherkalam . . . 4 . 1 

2 10 0 Santhosh Leisani . 1by 1wd . 1 2 . 

3 19 0 Sathar Cherkalam 4 . 4 . . 1 

4 22 0 Santhosh Leisani 1lb 1 1 . . . 

5 33 0 Sathar Cherkalam 1 6 1 1 1 1 

6 33 1 Santhosh Leisani . W . . . . 

7 36 1 Sathar Cherkalam 1 . 1 . 1 . 

8 42 2 Santhosh Leisani . 1 4by . . 1 W 

9 51 2 Raj Padhi 1wd . . . 2 5wd 1 . 

10 55 3 Hardik Desai . 2 1 . W 1 

11 68 3 Raj Padhi . 1 1 1nb 5wd 4 1 . 

12 72 3 Hardik Desai 1 . 1wd . 1by 1 . 

13 91 3 Subash Chuttugudisi 4 5wd . . 5wd 5wd . . . 

14 103 3 Hardik Desai . . 6 4 1 1 

15 104 4 Subash Chuttugudisi . . . . 1 W 

16 115 4 Hardik Desai 4 . 4 1 . 1wd 1 

17 117 4 Subash Chuttugudisi . . 1 . 1 . 

18 119 5 Sheraz Babar . 2 W . . . 

19 121 5 Subash Chuttugudisi . . . 1wd . 1 . 

20 124 5 Sheraz Babar . 1 1 1 . . 

21 132 5 Subash Chuttugudisi . 4 . . 4 . 

22 142 5 Sheraz Babar 1 1wd . 4 . 4 . 

23 144 5 Subash Chuttugudisi 1 . 1 . . . 

24 144 5 Santhosh Leisani . . . . . . 

25 144 7 Subash Chuttugudisi W . . . . W 

26 146 7 Sheraz Babar . . . 1 1 . 

27 154 7 Sathar Cherkalam . 1-1nb 1wd 1 4 . . . 

28 160 7 Sheraz Babar . 2 1 1 1 1 

29 162 7 Sathar Cherkalam . . 1 . 1 . 

30 167 9 Sheraz Babar W 1 . . W 4by 

31 177 10 Kunal Mali 4 2 4 . W  
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Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Sheraz Babar Thunderbolts CC 59 41 61 5 3 143.9 53.7% 1

2 Subash Chuttugudisi Thunderbolts CC 34 27 70 2 2 125.9 59.3%

3 Amitoj Ahluwalia Thunderbolts CC 32 17 12 4 1 188.2 58.8%

4 Chitrajit C Thunderbolts CC 29 34 49 2 1 85.3 47.1%

5 Ojha, Bĳoy Napa Valley Cricket Club 27 29 46 4 93.1 37.9%

6 Michael Rule Napa Valley Cricket Club 22 33 40 4 66.7 30.3%

7 Santhosh Leisani Thunderbolts CC 20 17 25 2 1 117.6 47.1%

8 Keene, Jeff Napa Valley Cricket Club 20 31 47 1 1 64.5 29.0%

9 Carson, Peter Napa Valley Cricket Club 19 21 26 3 90.5 42.9%

10 Dale Moorehouse Napa Valley Cricket Club 19 23 43 1 1 82.6 43.5%

11 Kunal Mali Thunderbolts CC 15 25 36 1 60.0 36.0%

12 Bourke, Phil Napa Valley Cricket Club 14 15 25 2 93.3 53.3%

13 Sathar Cherkalam Thunderbolts CC 11 10 16 1 110.0 50.0% 1

14 Hardik Desai Thunderbolts CC 6 10 31 1 60.0 30.0%

15 Colin Nolan Napa Valley Cricket Club 6 15 21 40.0 40.0%

16 Murray Taylor Thunderbolts CC 4 6 3 1 66.7 16.7%

17 Mckenzie, Martin Napa Valley Cricket Club 3 13 23 23.1 23.1%

18 Healey, Andrew Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 4 1 25.0 25.0%

19 Nancarrow, Bill Napa Valley Cricket Club 0 3 4

20 Peacock, Bernie Napa Valley Cricket Club 0 1 1

21 Monty Bĳlani Thunderbolts CC 0 2

22 Bilal S Thunderbolts CC 0 3 2

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Sheraz Babar Thunderbolts CC 3 24 6.0 36 1 4.00 8.00 12.00

2 Healey, Andrew Napa Valley Cricket Club 3 29 4.0 24 5 7.25 9.67 8.00

3 Peacock, Bernie Napa Valley Cricket Club 3 49 5.0 30 1 9.80 16.33 10.00

4 Subash Chuttugudisi Thunderbolts CC 2 34 7.0 1 42 16 4.86 17.00 21.00

5 Mckenzie, Martin Napa Valley Cricket Club 2 36 5.0 30 5 7.20 18.00 15.00

6 Santhosh Leisani Thunderbolts CC 1 8 5.0 2 31 1 1.60 8.00 31.00

7 Kunal Mali Thunderbolts CC 1 10 0.5 5 12.00 10.00 5.00

8 Dale Moorehouse Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 43 7.0 42 11 6.14 43.00 42.00

9 Nancarrow, Bill Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 39 4.0 24 3 9.75 39.00 24.00

10 Colin Nolan Napa Valley Cricket Club 9 1.0 6 1 9.00

11 Raj Padhi Thunderbolts CC 22 2.0 12 11 1 11.00

12 Carson, Peter Napa Valley Cricket Club 19 3.0 18 4 6.33

13 Ojha, Bĳoy Napa Valley Cricket Club 18 3.0 18 2 6.00

14 Hardik Desai Thunderbolts CC 30 4.0 24 2 7.50

15 Sathar Cherkalam Thunderbolts CC 38 6.0 36 1 2 6.33
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THUNDERBOLTS CC Batting (NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Bowling)

NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Batting (THUNDERBOLTS CC Bowling)
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Kunal Mali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 25

0s 16
1s 5
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.5
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 20.0

Sheraz Babar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 59
Balls 41

0s 17
1s 11
2s 5
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 3
SR 143.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket 3

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Subash Chuttugudisi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 34
Balls 27

0s 11
1s 10
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 2
SR 125.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden 1

Run 34
Wicket 2

Wide 16
No Ball

Econ. 4.9

Amitoj Ahluwalia
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 32
Balls 17

0s 6
1s 4
2s
3s 2
4s 4
5s
6s 1
SR 188.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Bilal S
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Hardik Desai
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 10

0s 7
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 30
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.5
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Chitrajit C
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 29
Balls 34

0s 18
1s 11
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 85.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Monty Bĳlani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Santhosh Leisani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 17

0s 9
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 117.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden 2

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 1.6

Sathar Cherkalam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 10

0s 5
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s 1
SR 110.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 38
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 2

Econ. 6.3

Murray Taylor
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 6

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Raj Padhi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide 11
No Ball 1

Econ. 11.0
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Dale Moorehouse
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 23

0s 13
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1
SR 82.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden

Run 43
Wicket 1

Wide 11
No Ball

Econ. 6.1

Bourke, Phil (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 15

0s 7
1s 6
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 93.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Keene, Jeff (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 31

0s 21
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1
SR 64.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nancarrow, Bill
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 39
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 9.8

Ojha, Bĳoy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 29

0s 15
1s 9
2s 1
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 93.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Michael Rule
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 22
Balls 33

0s 23
1s 6
2s
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Mckenzie, Martin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 13

0s 10
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 23.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket 2

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 7.2

Colin Nolan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 15

0s 10
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 40.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Carson, Peter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 21

0s 12
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 90.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 6.3

Healey, Andrew
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 29
Wicket 3

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 7.2

Peacock, Bernie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 49
Wicket 3

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.8

Withers, Nick
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


